Fort Collins Audubon Society

Membership Application

I wish to begin or renew my membership in the Fort Collins Audubon Society (FCAS) and begin receiving the *Ptarmigan* newsletter included in my membership dues.

NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY	_ STATE	ZIP
PHONE	E-MAIL	

Note: All FCAS memberships are for the **calendar year**. Memberships expire December 31 and **all renewals are due in January**. New memberships starting after August 31 will be extended through the following year.

Membership type (check one and enclose the corresponding amount):

New or Renewing FCAS Chapter Member (Receive Ptarmigan by email only)	\$20
New or Renewing FCAS Chapter Member	•
(Receive Ptarmigan	\$30
by mail)	
Lifetime Chapter	\$750
Member	-
Additional support for	ş
FCAS' Mission	
Total	\$

Print this page, fill out the application, and send with your check payable to the Fort Collins Audubon Society to:

Fort Collins Audubon Society P.O. Box 271968 Fort Collins, CO 80527-1968

The Fort Collins Audubon Society is a nonprofit 501(c)3 corporation.

Note: I understand that membership in the Fort Collins Audubon Society does not require membership in the National Audubon Society, and that I will NOT receive *Audubon* magazine with this membership.

Hit Counter